Touchstone®
Telephony Modem TM502A
Visit www.arrisi.com for more information  070426_Touchstone_Telephony_Modem_TM502A.doc
Application
The Touchstone Telephony Modem TM502A delivers two lines of primary line Voice
over IP (VoIP) along with High-Speed Data Access.
Setting the Standard for VoIP Subscriber Premise Equipment
ARRIS is the market leader in subscriber premises equipment for cable telephony

PacketCable Compliant CE
DOCSIS 2.0 Based
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
717943
717944
718008 (*)
TBD (*)
Touchstone TM502A/NA  (DOCSIS 2.0, NSC based, 110V Power Supply & NEMA 1-15 NA Plug)
Touchstone TM502A/CE  (DOCSIS 2.0, NSC based, 220V Power Supply & CEE7 European Style Plug)
Touchstone TM502A/NA-SIP  (DOCSIS 2.0, SIP based, 110V Power Supply & NEMA 1-15 NA Plug)
Touchstone TM502A/CE-SIP (DOCSIS 2.0, SIP based, 220V Power Supply & CEE7 European Style Plug)
 (*)  The ARRIS SIP capability has been interoperability tested and ready for commercial deployment with the following SIP Proxy servers:  Nortel, Cisco, CedarPoint, Seimens,
Asterisk. Due to large number of brands on the market today with varying implementations of the SIP protocol, ARRIS cannot guarantee full interoperability with all vendors.
Please contact your sales representative for the latest list of compatible SIP Proxy servers. The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products
described herein are subject to change without notice.  ARRIS, the ARRIS logo, Cadant®, D5™, Touchstone®, Cornerstone®, Keystone™, C4®, C3™, CXM™  Regal®,